SERIES FC488 FC532 FC632 FC780
Center Wavelength 488 nm 532 nm 632 nm 780 nm
Bandwidth ±15 nm ±15 nm ±15 nm ±15 nm
Coupling Ratio
50:50
90:10
99:1

WDMs
RGB Combiner
Circulators
Fiber Isolators
Faraday Mirrors
Fiber Attenuators
Polarization
Controllers
Optical Switches
Mating Sleeves
Terminating
Connectors
Termination
2 x 2 Single Mode Fiber Couplers and Taps (Page 2 of 2)
ITEM # CENTER WAVELENGTH COUPLING RATIO CONNECTORS $ £ € RMB
FC488-50B-FC 488 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 360.00 £ 259.20 € 313,20 ¥ 2,869.20
FC488-50B-APC 488 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00
FC488-90B-FC 488 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 360.00 £ 259.20 € 313,20 ¥ 2,869.20
FC488-90B-APC 488 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00
FC488-99B-FC 488 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 360.00 £ 259.20 € 313,20 ¥ 2,869.20
FC488-99B-APC 488 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00
FC532-50B-FC 532 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 330.00 £ 237.60 € 287,10 ¥ 2,630.10
FC532-50B-APC 532 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 370.00 £ 266.40 € 321,90 ¥ 2,948.90
FC532-90B-FC 532 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 330.00 £ 237.60 € 287,10 ¥ 2,630.10
FC532-90B-APC 532 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 370.00 £ 266.40 € 321,90 ¥ 2,948.90
FC532-99B-FC 532 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 330.00 £ 237.60 € 287,10 ¥ 2,630.10
FC532-99B-APC 532 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 370.00 £ 266.40 € 321,90 ¥ 2,948.90
FC632-50B 632 nm 50:50 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC632-50B-FC 632 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC632-50B-APC 632 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC632-90B 632 nm 90:10 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC632-90B-FC 632 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC632-90B-APC 632 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC632-99B 632 nm 99:1 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC632-99B-FC 632 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC632-99B-APC 632 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC780-50B-FC 780 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC780-50B-APC 780 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC780-90B-FC 780 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC780-90B-APC 780 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC780-99B-FC 780 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC780-99B-APC 780 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC830-50B 830 nm 50:50 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC830-50B-FC 830 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC830-50B-APC 830 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC830-90B 830 nm 90:10 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC830-90B-FC 830 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC830-90B-APC 830 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC830-99B 830 nm 99:1 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC830-99B-FC 830 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC830-99B-APC 830 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC980-50B 980 nm 50:50 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC980-50B-FC 980 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC980-50B-APC 980 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC980-90B 980 nm 90:10 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC980-90B-FC 980 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC980-90B-APC 980 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC980-99B 980 nm 99:1 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC980-99B-FC 980 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC980-99B-APC 980 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC1064-50B 1064 nm 50:50 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC1064-50B-FC 1064 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC1064-50B-APC 1064 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC1064-90B 1064 nm 90:10 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC1064-90B-FC 1064 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC1064-90B-APC 1064 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
FC1064-99B 1064 nm 99:1 None $ 150.00 £ 108.00 € 130,50 ¥ 1,195.50
FC1064-99B-FC 1064 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 190.00 £ 136.80 € 165,30 ¥ 1,514.30
FC1064-99B-APC 1064 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10
10202A-50 1310 nm & 1550 nm 50:50 None $ 96.80 £ 69.70 € 84,22 ¥ 771.50
10202A-50-FC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 50:50 FC/PC $ 136.80 £ 98.50 € 119,02 ¥ 1,090.30
10202A-50-APC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 50:50 FC/APC $ 176.80 £ 127.30 € 153,82 ¥ 1,409.10
10202A-90 1310 nm & 1550 nm 90:10 None $ 80.50 £ 57.96 € 70,04 ¥ 641.59
10202A-90-FC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 90:10 FC/PC $ 120.50 £ 86.76 € 104,84 ¥ 960.39
10202A-90-APC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 90:10 FC/APC $ 160.50 £ 115.56 € 139,64 ¥ 1,279.19
10202A-99 1310 nm & 1550 nm 99:1 None $ 100.90 £ 72.65 € 87,78 ¥ 804.17
10202A-99-FC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 99:1 FC/PC $ 140.90 £ 101.45 € 122,58 ¥ 1,122.97
10202A-99-APC 1310 nm & 1550 nm 99:1 FC/APC $ 180.90 £ 130.25 € 157,38 ¥ 1,441.77
Fiber
1113
��
��